

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18533-18534/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2012 in CMWP No.59129/2011 and CMWP No.21879/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHYAM PATTI YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/06/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Shuchi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj K. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is permitted.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master