

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18533-18534/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2012 in CMWP No.59129/2011,CMWP
No.21879/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHYAM PATTI YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.03.2013 [tomorrow].

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

| |