

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18533-18534/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/05/2012  
in CMWP No. 59129/2011,15/05/2012 in CMWP No. 21879/2012 passed by  
the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

SHYAM PATTI YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP. LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shuchi Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Kant Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request, post after ensuing summer vacation.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER