

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 18533-18534/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/05/2012 in CMWP No. 59129/2011 15/05/2012 in CMWP No. 21879/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

SHYAM PATTI YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date : 19/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 27.04.2016 on top of the list subject to
overnight part-heard.

There shall be no further adjournment in the matters.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.04.21
16:09:19 IST
Reason: